Position

Asst Superintendent Bus & Ops
Exec Director Fac And Oper
Director Fiscal Services
Business Manager

Bond Project Coordinator
Payroll Technician

Accounting Tech llI

Executive Assistant

Accounting Tech llI

Payroll Technician

Payroll Technician

Accounting Technician Il
Printshop/Mailroom Technician

Accounting Technician Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Department

Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services

Business Services

Total Wages

$173,532
$159,868
$149,256
$117,174
$76,910
$72,247
$67,717
$67,559
$60,027
$58,624
$58,616
$52,593
$38,454
$33,028

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,776
$21,575
$38,707
$28,475
$22,765
$12,898
$24,890
$27,767
$23,526
$10,899
$11,598
$17,630
$15,256

$6,111



