Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Superintendent Bus & Ops		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$173,532	\$30,776
Exec Director Fac And Oper		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$159,868	\$21,575
Director Fiscal Services		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$149,256	\$38,707
Business Manager		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$117,174	\$28,475
Bond Project Coordinator		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$76,910	\$22,765
Payroll Technician		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$72,247	\$12,898
Accounting Tech III		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$67,717	\$24,890
Executive Assistant		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$67,559	\$27,767
Accounting Tech III		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$60,027	\$23,526
Payroll Technician		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$58,624	\$10,899
Payroll Technician		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$58,616	\$11,598
Accounting Technician II		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$52,593	\$17,630
Printshop/Mailroom Technician		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$38,454	\$15,256
Accounting Technician II		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$33,028	\$6,111